
13

Cronotabella
Tableau horaire
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Provincia di Bologna

k

7 O
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Bologna - Bologna Fiere Trasferimento 5,0
37 Stabilimento Granarolo - Partenza/Départ 0,0 0,0 200,0 11 : 45 11 : 45 11 : 45
32 Cadriano 2,0 2,0 198,0 11 : 48 11 : 48 11 : 47
29 Castelmaggiore - via Gramsci 6,1 8,1 191,9 11 : 58 11 : 57 11 : 56
27 Funo - SP 4 - via Galliera 1,8 9,9 190,1 12 : 01 12 : 00 11 : 59
25 Innesto SP 3 - Trasversale di Pianura 1,4 11,3 188,7 12 : 03 12 : 02 12 : 01
34 Ponte Fiume Reno 4,2 15,5 184,5 12 : 10 12 : 08 12 : 07
23 Sala Bolognese 3,6 19,1 180,9 12 : 15 12 : 14 12 : 12
22 S. Giovanni in Persiceto - T.V. "Trofeo Caretti" 5,0 24,1 175,9 12 : 24 12 : 22 12 : 20
20 S. Giovanni in Persiceto - via Cento 1,1 25,2 174,8 12 : 25 12 : 23 12 : 21
23 S. Giovanni in Persiceto - P.zza del Popolo - T.V. 0,8 26,0 174,0 12 : 27 12 : 25 12 : 23
30 Località Osteria Nuova 6,3 32,3 167,7 12 : 37 12 : 34 12 : 32
37 Località Bargellino - rotatoria 5,7 38,0 162,0 12 : 46 12 : 43 12 : 40
46 Borgo Panigale - innesto via Emilia 3,3 41,3 158,7 12 : 51 12 : 48 12 : 45
47 Rotatoria - SP 26 - dir. via Rigosa 1,5 42,8 157,2 12 : 54 12 : 50 12 : 47
62 Zola Predosa - T.V. "Trofeo Raimondi" 3,5 46,3 153,7 13 : 00 12 : 56 12 : 52
75 Zola Predosa - rotatoria Pilastrino 1,5 47,8 152,2 13 : 02 12 : 58 12 : 54

113 Calderino 4,6 52,4 147,6 13 : 09 13 : 05 13 : 01
233 Località Badia 9,5 61,9 138,1 13 : 25 13 : 20 13 : 15
595 Montepastore 7,6 69,5 130,5 13 : 37 13 : 31 13 : 26
698 Croce delle Pradole - fine salita 2,0 71,5 128,5 13 : 40 13 : 35 13 : 29
680 Ca' Bortolani 3,2 74,7 125,3 13 : 46 13 : 39 13 : 34
679 Tolè 2,1 76,8 123,2 13 : 49 13 : 43 13 : 37
762 Valico di Tolè 1,5 78,3 121,7 13 : 51 13 : 45 13 : 39
692 Stabilimento Acqua Cerelia 1,5 79,8 120,2 13 : 54 13 : 47 13 : 41
655 Innesto SP 25 - inizio circuito 2,2 82,0 118,0 13 : 57 13 : 51 13 : 45
687 Bivio a sx - dir. Rocca di Roffeno 1,9 83,9 116,1 14 : 01 13 : 54 13 : 47
706 Rocca di Roffeno 2,3 86,2 113,8 14 : 04 13 : 57 13 : 51
810 Valico di Santa Lucia - GPM 3,4 89,6 110,4 14 : 10 14 : 02 13 : 56
762 Innesto SP 26 a destra - dir. Cereglio 1,6 91,2 108,8 14 : 12 14 : 05 13 : 58
692 Stabilimento Acqua Cerelia 1,5 92,7 107,3 14 : 15 14 : 07 14 : 00
655 Innesto SP 25 dir. Vergato - fine circuito 2,2 94,9 105,1 14 : 18 14 : 11 14 : 03
637 Cereglio - inizio discesa 1,2 96,1 103,9 14 : 20 14 : 12 14 : 05
199 Vergato - innesto SS 64 Porrettana 10,1 106,2 93,8 14 : 37 14 : 28 14 : 20
128 Marzabotto 12,0 118,2 81,8 14 : 56 14 : 46 14 : 37
125 Sasso Marconi - rotatoria -  dir. via Setta 7,8 126,0 74,0 15 : 09 14 : 58 14 : 49
117 Bivio Badolo - inizio salita 2,8 128,8 71,2 15 : 13 15 : 03 14 : 53
378 Badolo - GPM 6,0 134,8 65,2 15 : 23 15 : 12 15 : 02
424 Valico di Badolo 1,7 136,5 63,5 15 : 26 15 : 15 15 : 04
317 Bivio Ganzole - inizio discesa 5,2 141,7 58,3 15 : 34 15 : 23 15 : 12
146 Pian di Macina - fine discesa - rotatoria 3,2 144,9 55,1 15 : 39 15 : 27 15 : 17
104 Rastignano - innesto via Nazionale 5,1 150,0 50,0 15 : 48 15 : 35 15 : 24
68 Bologna - Piazza di Porta Santo Stefano 6,6 156,6 43,4 15 : 58 15 : 45 15 : 34
68 Bologna - Piazza di Porta Saragozza 2,5 159,1 40,9 16 : 03 15 : 49 15 : 37
69 Bologna - Meloncello 1,5 160,6 39,4 16 : 05 15 : 52 15 : 40

268 San Luca - 1° passaggio 2,2 162,8 37,2 16 : 08 15 : 55 15 : 43
246 Via Casaglia 3,0 165,8 34,2 16 : 13 16 : 00 15 : 47
67 Via Saragozza 3,6 169,4 30,6 16 : 19 16 : 05 15 : 52
69 Meloncello 0,5 169,9 30,1 16 : 20 16 : 06 15 : 53

268 San Luca - Fine 1° Giro - GPM 2,2 172,1 27,9 16 : 24 16 : 09 15 : 56
268 San Luca - Fine 2° Giro - GPM 9,3 181,4 18,6 16 : 39 16 : 24 16 : 10
268 San Luca - Fine 3° Giro - GPM 9,3 190,7 9,3 16 : 54 16 : 38 16 : 24
268 San Luca - Fine 4° Giro - Arrivo/Arrivée 9,3 200,0 0,0 17 : 09 16 : 52 16 : 37

TV

TV

TV

TV

R

GPM

GPM

GPM
GPM
GPM


